

20 SC 436/2024 STATE Vs. RAMU 05487 /2024 (Palam village)
05.11.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half leave.

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor the
State.

Sh. Mohit Sharma and Honey Tyagi, Counsels for
accused Ramu.

Accused Ramu is produced from JC.

Accused Sachin is produced JC from Muradabad Jail and
he is bail in this case.

IO/HC Sunil is present.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 13.01.2025.

(Reader)
05.11.2024